
2607

zL4

25/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
5MZA\NZV[G V[, slJG]EF. AF,FHLf UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 U],FA %,[8  2  120.00 21.0  2520.00
 2 U],FA %,[8  4  120.00 40.0  4800.00
 3 U],FA %,[8  10  110.00 99.5  10945.00
 4 U],FA %,[8  2  70.00 26.0  1820.00

AFSL 

 42229.00

S[Z[8

 20085.00
 0.00

 36.00
 72.00

 20193.00
 0

8M8,  18  186.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 22036.00
 20193.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


